HEW FROMTIERS, HEW DREAMS

BEML LIMITED

Bid invitation

Information

Description:RC FOR ELEC. ITEMS TO USE ON
295HDRS

Bid invitation number:6300037306

Bid invitation rules
Bid invitation currency: INR

Timezone: INDIA

Submission period: 08.04.2022 14:00:00
Opening date: 08.04.2022 16:00:00
Created On: 19.03.2022 06:14:29

Additional requested information:
Did you attach copy of entire NIT with seal & signature

Did you attach copies of prevoius experiance as per NIT.

Did you attach copy of cancelled cheque of your firm

Did you attach copies of PAN Card & GST certificate of your firm

Did you attach copies of ITR & Turnover certificate of your firm for preceeding three years

Bid invitation text:
Please go through the NIT attached for detailed Scope of Work/Supply and other Terms & Conditions.

For any queries please contact us at 08022963269, 07805272668, 9685695459
admin.srm@beml.co.in, singrauli@rm.beml.co.in
Attachments:

NIT

Bid invitation details

ltem Product Description Vendor product  Delivery date/ Quantity
Price Condition number performance period
1 CABLE (4.0 mm2 X 4 00:00:00 200.000 M
Core)

Basic Price INR



ltem Product

Bid invitation

Description

Price Condition

Basic Price

Basic Price

Basic Price

Basic Price

Basic Price

Basic Price

CABLE( 2.5 mm2X Single
Core)

INR
COPPER LUG 95 mm2

INR
COPPER LUG 120 mm2

INR

CRC SPRAY 2-26
POWER SPARAY-500ML

INR

CABIN FAN- PLASTIC
BODY & WALL
MOUNTING

INR
UPS BATTERY 12Volt 7Ah
INR

Information
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Description:RC FOR ELEC. ITEMS TO USE ON

295HDRS
Bid invitation number:6300037306

Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

Quantity

100.000 M

24 NO

24 NO

6 NO

6 NO

6 NO



